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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 51885139
CHRYSLER 68202151AA
FIAT 51885139
LANCIA 51885139

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

UFI

PURFLUX
TECNOCAR

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

COMLINE
MECAFILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
SOFIMA

153071760530
18647
18647
3060700
Al1614
A2515
A63608
C23013
C23013
CA11744
EAF876
ELP9439
MA3191
MD8730
PA3608
PA7800
S3607A
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